
RAJASTHAN STATE MINES & MINER.ALS LIMITED

(A Government of Rajasthan Enterprise)

{ttrRltq €e qr{-{ s-s #{rw frtr}s

(wwern qrron ot gq-oq)

SBU-PC LIGNITE

Khanij Bhawan, 'C'Scheme, Tilak Mar9, Jaipur - 302 005

Phone : (0141) 5103346, 5703347, Fax:2227761

CORRIGENDUM-I

Tender Referen6e No. : RSMML/SBU Lignite/Cont./2ot6-L7l01 Dated 04.08.2016

Subject: Construction of 02 nos. stone masonry pillars, providing and fixing of steel gate

t3.5 mtr. X 1.8 mtr., (approximately 250kg.)l and barbed wire fencing

(approximately 690.75 mtr. only) around Giral Lignite Mines Office, Barmer as

per specification mentioned in"G" schedule based on BSR - 2013.

With reference to the above referred tender, kindly note the following amendments to

the tender document to the extent given below:

F. 6 ( 1 )2s4 / CC I 20 t6 / >v9 16.09.2016

Sl. No. NIT No. & Date Amendments

I RSMML/SBU
Lignite/Cont.l2016-
17 lol Dated
04.08.2016.

Last date for downloading & submittion of tender is extended as :

Last date & time of submission : 06.10.2016 at 3.00 PM

Date of opening of Techno Commercial

offer (part l) :06.10'2016 at 3.30 PM

Manager (Mktg./Contract)


